Wedding Packages

Diamond Package

Available on Saturday 3 April to Saturday 17 April and Saturday 26 June to Saturday 28 August 2021
Available on Saturday 2 April to Saturday 16 April and Saturday 25 June to Saturday 27 August 2022
Available on Saturday 1 April to Saturday 15 April and Saturday 24 June to Saturday 26 August 2023

Includes:

Room hire for your wedding ceremony

Glass of Prosecco on arrival

Three course wedding meal with coffee

Two glasses of wine with your meal

Glass of Prosecco for your toasts

Evening buffet (four items)

Waterhouse room hire

Red carpet arrival

Wedding Planner

Cake stand and knife

Master of Ceremonies

Chair covers and organza sash

Personalised menu cards, place cards and table plan
Licence until 1am

Honeymoon Suite with breakfast for the bride and groom
Double rooms with breakfast for parents of the bride and groom
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Elegant Package
Includes:

Glass of Prosecco and canapés on arrival

Three course bespoke wedding meal with coffee (two choices)
Half bottle of wine with your meal

Glass of Prosecco for your toasts

Cameronia room hire

Red carpet arrival

Wedding Planner

Cake stand and knife

Chair covers and organza sash

Personalised menu cards, place cards and table plan
Honeymoon Suite with breakfast for the bride and groom —
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Wedding Packages

Sapphire Package

Available Friday and Saturday throughout the year
Sunday to Thursday prices on application

Includes:

Glass of Prosecco on arrival

Three course wedding meal with coffee

Glass of wine with your meal

Glass of Prosecco for your toasts

Evening Buffet (four items)

Waterhouse room hire

Red carpet arrival

Wedding Planner

Cake stand and knife

Master of Ceremonies

Chair covers and organza sash

Personalised menu cards, place cards and table plan
Licence until 1am

Honeymoon Suite with breakfast for the bride and groom
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Evening Reception Package

Includes:

Evening buffet (four items)

Waterhouse room hire

Red carpet on arrival

Wedding Planner

Cake stand and knife

Licence until 1am

Honeymoon Suite with breakfast for the bride and groom
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2021

Diamond (60 guests)
Sapphire (60 guests)
Elegant (20 guests)

Evening only
(Friday 100 guests)

Evening only
(Saturday 100 guests)

2022

Diamond (60 guests)
Sapphire (60 guests)
Elegant (20 guests)

Evening only
(Friday 100 guests)

Evening only
(Saturday 100 guests)

2023

Diamond (60 guests)
Sapphire (60 guests)
Elegant (20 guests)

Evening only
(Friday 100 guests)

Evening only
(Saturday 100 guests)

Pricing
Package price £

4125
4325
1495

1700

2200

Package price £

4250
4450
1550

1800

2300

Package price £

4395
4595
1625

1900

2400

Extra adult £

70
72
75

12

12

Extra adult £

70
74
77

13

13

Extra adult £

73
76
81

14

14

Extra child £

25
27.50
25

Extra child £

25
27.50
27.50

Extra child £

27.50
30
30




Menu Selector

Starters

Cream of mushroom and rosemary soup

Smooth chicken liver parfait, fruit chutney, crisp rye bread
Fan tail of melon, seasonal berries, lemon sorbet

Lentil and vegetable broth

West coast seafood terrine, marinated cucumber salad
Warm goat’s cheese and toasted pine nuts, balsamic dressing
Leek and potato soup

Warm tartlet of smoked cheese and crisp bacon salad
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Mains

Braised feather blade of beef, onion and bacon jus

Breast of chicken stuffed with haggis, honey and thyme jus

Roast fillet of cod, roasted tomato and basil coulis

Baked rump of lamb, roasted garlic jus

Poached fillet of salmon, champagne and herb cream

Roast breast of chicken, herb stuffing, chipolatas and Yorkshire pudding
Roast rib of beef chasseur
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Desserts

¥  Fresh cream profiteroles, warm chocolate sauce

¥  Warm apple and cinnamon crumble tart, sauce anglaise, vanilla ice cream
¥ Strawberry mint parfait, mulled berries, almond tuille

¥ Warm sticky toffee pudding, butternut sauce, date ice cream

¥  Lemon and lime cheese cake, gin sorbet

¥ Rich chocolate tart, almond ice cream

¥  Coffee and caramel panacotta

¥ Warm poached pear, red wine syrup, vanilla ice cream

Upgrades to the standard packages

Starter
¥ Oak smoked salmon, classic garnish £3.50 per person supplement
¥ Warm parcel of prawn, tartar sauce and pea salad £3.50 per person supplement
Main
¥  Chargrilled sirloin steak, peppercorn sauce £5.50 per person supplement
¥ Roast rack of lamb, mint and pear jus £5.50 per person supplement
Dessert
¥ Trio of dessert: sticky toffee pudding, strawberry

cheesecake, chocolate profiterole £5 per person supplement

¥  Cheeseboard for the table (cheddar, blue and brie) £35 (10 per table)




Canapés and Evening Buffet Selector —

Canapé selector
(minimum two per person)

Cold canapés

Prawn cocktail

Chicken liver parfait cucumber crouton
Cherry tomato and mozzarella skewers
Gazpacho shots
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Melon and Parma ham
£1.75 each

Warm canapés

Warm smoked haddock and sour cream bon bon
Toasted sesame and Mediterranean vegetable skewer
Baked Perthshire beef wellington

Chilli scented goats cheese roulade
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Crisp oriental duck money bag with hoisin essence
£2.25 each

Evening Buffet selector

Selection of wholegrain and white tin loaf sandwiches
Traditional Indian selection and raita dip

Mini Aberdeen angus steak burger and ketchup
Mini steak pie ‘
Garlic and herb focaccia topped with crisp chicken and herb aioli . %&
Salt and pepper chicken strips with lemon mayo et ' —— -3
Mini vegetable and halloumi burgers

Mini macaroni bakes

Warm mozzarella and tomato tart with basil pesto |
Garlic and herb focaccia topped with tapenade and mixed peppers )
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Grilled houmous and pine nut filled mushroom
Please choose four items

Additional items £2.75 each



Bespoke additions to‘y"p,r package

Refreshments
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Canapés (minimum two per person)
Choice main course only

Choice main menu

Add bottled beers to your arrival drinks
Drink of choice for your arrival drinks
Drink of choice for your toast
Champagne Tower

Evening arrival drink

Room hire
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Clyde Room (maximum 60)
Inspiration Space (maximum 80)
Cameronia (maximum 30)
Auditorium (maximum 120)

Garden (maximum 120)

Features
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Chair covers with organza sash

Centre pieces (martini glass, fish bowls etc)

Wishing tree

Post box

Ferris wheel candy cart

Ferrero rocher heart stand (150)

Twinkle curtain backdrop

Twinkle LED dancefloor in black or white

Photo Booth

Entertainment

¥  Resident DJ

¥  Piper (Ceremony on-site)

¥ Piper (Ceremony off-site in Clydebank)
¥  Ceilidh band
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from £3.50 per person
£5 per person

£10 per person
£0.75 per person
£2.50 per person
£2.50 per person
£3.50 per person

£5 per person

£250
£295
£175
£175
£150 supplement

£3 per chair
from £15
£48

£48

£180

£120

£180

from £425
£425

£250
£175
£175
from £650



Terms and Conditions

A provisional booking can be held for

up to 14 days without obligation. This
booking will be automatically released
unless written confirmation is received
and a non-refundable deposit of £500
paid. A further instalment of £500 is
payable six months prior to your wedding
and the full balance of the account will be
due 14 days in advance.

The expected numbers attending the
event must be provided at the point of
booking for both day and evening guests.
Final numbers should be advised 14 days
prior to your wedding, when you will be
invoiced for these numbers.

Minimum numbers are applicable to the
Waterhouse Room at the Golden Jubilee
Conference Hotel. These are 50 guests
for the wedding meal and 100 for the
evening buffet. These numbers may be
reduced on selected dates.

In the event of cancellation within

60 days of the event, deposits will be
withheld. In the event of cancellation
within 30 days of the event, 50% of the
expected revenue will be payable. In
the event of a cancellation within 14
days of the event, the full amount of the
expected revenue will be payable.

Your Golden Jubilee “Wedding Package”
is available where the minimum numbers
have been met and it has been agreed
that a wedding drinks package, wedding
breakfast and evening buffet will be
purchased for those numbers.

No beverages of any kind (except for
infant feeding) will be permitted into the
Golden Jubilee Conference Hotel by you
or your guests, unless management have
agreed in writing that you may do so.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

If a buffet is not required for your evening
reception, a room hire charge of £500 will

apply.

The Golden Jubilee Conference Hotel reserves
the right to invoke a corkage charge on every
bottle that is brought into the Golden Jubilee
Conference Hotel. This charge will be based
on the Golden Jubilee Conference Hotel’s
standard lounge bar tariff.

You will be liable for the repair costs of damage
to any part of the Golden Jubilee Conference
Hotel premises or equipment however caused
by any person invited by you or on your behalf
to the Golden Jubilee Conference Hotel.

The Golden Jubilee Conference Hotel will only
accept liability in respect of any loss of, or
damage to, articles brought into the premises,
which are reported at the time and can be
proven to have been caused by the negligence
or wilful act or default of The Golden Jubilee
Conference Hotel or any of their employees,
servants or agents.

All contractual alterations should be made
in writing to the Golden Jubilee Conference
Hotel and similarly agreed. Other forms of
communication should also be confirmed in
writing.

Prices are subject to review with three months’
notice given of any increase.

All prices quoted are inclusive of VAT at the
rate prevailing when this contract was issued
and are subject to alterations without notice
should there be a change in the rate of VAT
chargeable.

This agreement will only come into force when
signed and dated by the customer. If it is not
signed, the hotel reserves the right to cancel
the event.






