Wedding Packages

Diamond Package

Available on Saturday 3 April to Saturday 17 April and Saturday 26 June to Saturday 28 August 2021 Available on Saturday 2 April to Saturday 16 April and Saturday 25 June to Saturday 27 August 2022 Available on Saturday 1 April to Saturday 15 April and Saturday 24 June to Saturday 26 August 2023

Includes:

- Room hire for your wedding ceremony
- Glass of Prosecco on arrival
- Three course wedding meal with coffee
- Two glasses of wine with your meal
- Glass of Prosecco for your toasts
- Evening buffet (four items)
- Waterhouse room hire
- Red carpet arrival
- Wedding Planner
- Cake stand and knife
- Master of Ceremonies
- Chair covers and organza sash
- Personalised menu cards, place cards and table plan
- Licence until 1am
- Honeymoon Suite with breakfast for the bride and groom
- Double rooms with breakfast for parents of the bride and groom

Elegant Package

Includes:

- Glass of Prosecco and canapés on arrival
- Three course bespoke wedding meal with coffee (two choices)
- Half bottle of wine with your meal
- Glass of Prosecco for your toasts
- Cameronia room hire
- Red carpet arrival
- Wedding Planner
- Cake stand and knife
- Chair covers and organza sash
- Personalised menu cards, place cards and table plan
- Honeymoon Suite with breakfast for the bride and groom

Wedding Packages

Sapphire Package

Available Friday and Saturday throughout the year Sunday to Thursday prices on application

Includes:

- Glass of Prosecco on arrival
- Three course wedding meal with coffee
- Glass of wine with your meal
- Glass of Prosecco for your toasts
- Evening Buffet (four items)
- Waterhouse room hire
- Red carpet arrival
- Wedding Planner
- Cake stand and knife
- Master of Ceremonies
- Chair covers and organza sash
- Personalised menu cards, place cards and table plan
- Licence until 1am
- Honeymoon Suite with breakfast for the bride and groom

Evening Reception Package

Includes:

- Evening buffet (four items)
- Waterhouse room hire
- Red carpet on arrival
- Wedding Planner
- Cake stand and knife
- Licence until 1am
- Honeymoon Suite with breakfast for the bride and groom



Pricing

2021	Package price £	Extra adult £	Extra child £
Diamond (60 guests)	4125	70	25
Sapphire (60 guests)	4325	72	27.50
Elegant (20 guests)	1495	75	25
Evening only (Friday 100 guests)	1700	12	_
Evening only (Saturday 100 guests)	2200	12	-
2022	Package price £	Extra adult £	Extra child £
	• •		
Diamond (60 guests)	4250	70	25
Sapphire (60 guests)	4450	74	27.50
Elegant (20 guests)	1550	77	27.50
Evening only (Friday 100 guests)	1800	13	-
Evening only (Saturday 100 guests)	2300	13	-
2023	Package price £	Extra adult £	Extra child £
Diamond (60 guests)	4395	73	27.50
Sapphire (60 guests)	4595	76	30
Elegant (20 guests)	1625	81	30
Evening only (Friday 100 guests)	1900	14	-
Evening only (Saturday 100 guests)	2400	14	-



Menu Selector

Starters

- Cream of mushroom and rosemary soup
- Smooth chicken liver parfait, fruit chutney, crisp rye bread
- Fan tail of melon, seasonal berries, lemon sorbet
- Lentil and vegetable broth
- West coast seafood terrine, marinated cucumber salad
- Warm goat's cheese and toasted pine nuts, balsamic dressing
- Leek and potato soup
- Warm tartlet of smoked cheese and crisp bacon salad

Mains

- Braised feather blade of beef, onion and bacon jus
- Breast of chicken stuffed with haggis, honey and thyme jus
- Roast fillet of cod, roasted tomato and basil coulis
- Baked rump of lamb, roasted garlic jus
- Poached fillet of salmon, champagne and herb cream
- Roast breast of chicken, herb stuffing, chipolatas and Yorkshire pudding
- Roast rib of beef chasseur

Desserts

- Fresh cream profiteroles, warm chocolate sauce
- Warm apple and cinnamon crumble tart, sauce anglaise, vanilla ice cream
- Strawberry mint parfait, mulled berries, almond tuille
- Warm sticky toffee pudding, butternut sauce, date ice cream
- Lemon and lime cheese cake, gin sorbet
- Rich chocolate tart, almond ice cream
- Coffee and caramel panacotta
- Warm poached pear, red wine syrup, vanilla ice cream

Upgrades to the standard packages

Starter

	Warm parcel of prawn, tartar sauce and pea salad	£3.50 per person supplement £3.50 per person supplement
Mai ♥ ♥	n Chargrilled sirloin steak, peppercorn sauce Roast rack of lamb, mint and pear jus	£5.50 per person supplement £5.50 per person supplement
Des V	sert Trio of dessert: sticky toffee pudding, strawberry cheesecake, chocolate profiterole Cheeseboard for the table (cheddar, blue and brie)	£5 per person supplement £35 (10 per table)





Canapés and Evening Buffet Selector

Canapé selector

(minimum two per person)

Cold canapés

- Prawn cocktail
- Chicken liver parfait cucumber crouton
- Cherry tomato and mozzarella skewers
- Gazpacho shots
- Melon and Parma ham
- £1.75 each

Warm canapés

- Warm smoked haddock and sour cream bon bon
- Toasted sesame and Mediterranean vegetable skewer
- Baked Perthshire beef wellington
- Chilli scented goats cheese roulade
- Crisp oriental duck money bag with hoisin essence

£2.25 each

Evening Buffet selector

- Selection of wholegrain and white tin loaf sandwiches
- Traditional Indian selection and raita dip
- Mini Aberdeen angus steak burger and ketchup
- Mini steak pie
- Garlic and herb focaccia topped with crisp chicken and herb aioli
- Salt and pepper chicken strips with lemon mayo
- Mini vegetable and halloumi burgers
- Mini macaroni bakes
- Warm mozzarella and tomato tart with basil pesto
- Garlic and herb focaccia topped with tapenade and mixed peppers
- Grilled houmous and pine nut filled mushroom

Please choose four items

Additional items £2.75 each

Bespoke additions to your package

Refreshments

- Canapés (minimum two per person)
- Choice main course only
- Choice main menu
- Add bottled beers to your arrival drinks
- Drink of choice for your arrival drinks
- Drink of choice for your toast
- Champagne Tower
- Evening arrival drink

- from £3.50 per person £5 per person £10 per person £0.75 per person £2.50 per person £2.50 per person
- £3.50 per person
- £5 per person

Room hire

۷	Clyde Room (maximum 60)	£250
¥	Inspiration Space (maximum 80)	£295
¥	Cameronia (maximum 30)	£175
¥	Auditorium (maximum 120)	£175
۷	Garden (maximum 120)	£150 supplement

Features

•	Chair covers with organza sash	£3 per chair
•	Centre pieces (martini glass, fish bowls etc)	from £15
•	Wishing tree	£48
•	Post box	£48
•	Ferris wheel candy cart	£180
•	Ferrero rocher heart stand (150)	£120
•	Twinkle curtain backdrop	£180
•	Twinkle LED dancefloor in black or white	from £425
¥	Photo Booth	£425

Entertainment

¥	Resident DJ	£250
¥	Piper (Ceremony on-site)	£175
¥	Piper (Ceremony off-site in Clydebank)	£175
¥	Ceilidh band	from £650

Terms and Conditions

- A provisional booking can be held for up to 14 days without obligation. This booking will be automatically released unless written confirmation is received and a non-refundable deposit of £500 paid. A further instalment of £500 is payable six months prior to your wedding and the full balance of the account will be due 14 days in advance.
- 2. The expected numbers attending the event must be provided at the point of booking for both day and evening guests. Final numbers should be advised 14 days prior to your wedding, when you will be invoiced for these numbers.
- 3. Minimum numbers are applicable to the Waterhouse Room at the Golden Jubilee Conference Hotel. These are 50 guests for the wedding meal and 100 for the evening buffet. These numbers may be reduced on selected dates.
- 4. In the event of cancellation within 60 days of the event, deposits will be withheld. In the event of cancellation within 30 days of the event, 50% of the expected revenue will be payable. In the event of a cancellation within 14 days of the event, the full amount of the expected revenue will be payable.
- 5. Your Golden Jubilee "Wedding Package" is available where the minimum numbers have been met and it has been agreed that a wedding drinks package, wedding breakfast and evening buffet will be purchased for those numbers.
- No beverages of any kind (except for infant feeding) will be permitted into the Golden Jubilee Conference Hotel by you or your guests, unless management have agreed in writing that you may do so.

- If a buffet is not required for your evening reception, a room hire charge of £500 will apply.
- 8. The Golden Jubilee Conference Hotel reserves the right to invoke a corkage charge on every bottle that is brought into the Golden Jubilee Conference Hotel. This charge will be based on the Golden Jubilee Conference Hotel's standard lounge bar tariff.
- 9. You will be liable for the repair costs of damage to any part of the Golden Jubilee Conference Hotel premises or equipment however caused by any person invited by you or on your behalf to the Golden Jubilee Conference Hotel.
- 10. The Golden Jubilee Conference Hotel will only accept liability in respect of any loss of, or damage to, articles brought into the premises, which are reported at the time and can be proven to have been caused by the negligence or wilful act or default of The Golden Jubilee Conference Hotel or any of their employees, servants or agents.
- **11.** All contractual alterations should be made in writing to the Golden Jubilee Conference Hotel and similarly agreed. Other forms of communication should also be confirmed in writing.
- **12.** Prices are subject to review with three months' notice given of any increase.
- **13.** All prices quoted are inclusive of VAT at the rate prevailing when this contract was issued and are subject to alterations without notice should there be a change in the rate of VAT chargeable.
- 14. This agreement will only come into force when signed and dated by the customer. If it is not signed, the hotel reserves the right to cancel the event.

